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Rk Name FIS ID Team DU CU RQ1 NEV UU RMISA RQ2 DU CU RQ1 NEV UU RMISA RQ2 Points 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

1 RASK Sara 108116 DU 1 1 40 40 0 0 0 0 80 40 40 0 0 0 0
2 ACCAMBRAY Louison 507018 CU 2 3 37 34 0 0 0 0 71 37 34 0 0 0 0
2 HUNT Mia 198280 DU 3 2 34 37 0 0 0 0 71 37 34 0 0 0 0
4 BROMEE Ella 507039 UAA 5 4 29 31 0 0 0 0 60 31 29 0 0 0 0
5 BUCHHEISTER Stella 108640 DU 6 7 27 25 0 0 0 0 52 27 25 0 0 0 0
6 BROWNLIE Alexa 6537795 CU 7 9 25 22 0 0 0 0 47 25 22 0 0 0 0
7 LYNCH Erica 516681 NEV 15 5 16 29 0 0 0 0 45 29 16 0 0 0 0
8 KIESEL Tea 108559 MSU 10 8 21 23 0 0 0 0 44 23 21 0 0 0 0
9 TRUEBLOOD Josephine 6537254 DU 18 6 13 27 0 0 0 0 40 27 13 0 0 0 0

10 ROUNTREE-WILLIAMS Nicola 6537039 DU 9 14 22 17 0 0 0 0 39 22 17 0 0 0 0
11 DAHLBERG Melanie 6296373 UU 11 13 20 18 0 0 0 0 38 20 18 0 0 0 0
12 PIZZINATO Cecilia 108555 DU 13 12 18 19 0 0 0 0 37 19 18 0 0 0 0
13 NIELSSEN Carmen 6536583 UAA 8 18 23 13 0 0 0 0 36 23 13 0 0 0 0
13 SEWELL Lily 108280 MSU 11 15 20 16 0 0 0 0 36 20 16 0 0 0 0
15 CREIGHTON Elisabeth 507113 DU 3 DNF 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 0 0 0 0 0
16 LUNDER Cathinka 426473 CU 16 17 15 14 0 0 0 0 29 15 14 0 0 0 0
17 SORIA Hannah 108336 CU 14 22 17 9 0 0 0 0 26 17 9 0 0 0 0
18 HESTAD VOGNILD Guro 426461 WU 17 20 14 11 0 0 0 0 25 14 11 0 0 0 0
19 JACOBSEN Christina 6537461 UU DNF 10 0 21 0 0 0 0 21 21 0 0 0 0 0
19 CLEMENT Charlotte 6536833 NEV 20 21 11 10 0 0 0 0 21 11 10 0 0 0 0
21 DeHART Paige 108571 CU DNF 11 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0
21 SUTTON Zali 435432 NEV 19 23 12 8 0 0 0 0 20 12 8 0 0 0 0
23 LAFRENIERE Kaila 6537246 UU DQ 16 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0
24 BLACKBURN Jessica 198146 NEV 23 26 8 5 0 0 0 0 13 8 5 0 0 0 0
24 KAISERMAN Madison 45475 UU 25 24 6 7 0 0 0 0 13 7 6 0 0 0 0
26 BLYTH Maisie 6537046 UU DNF 19 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0
27 GROENNINGSAETER Solveig 426363 MSU 24 27 7 4 0 0 0 0 11 7 4 0 0 0 0
28 ZOLLER Sarah 45496 WU 21 31 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0
28 FALTER Sophia 108707 NEV 27 25 4 6 0 0 0 0 10 6 4 0 0 0 0
30 PROFFIT Ainsley 6537260 UAA 22 DNF 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0
31 GRAY Zoe 426437 MSU 26 29 5 2 0 0 0 0 7 5 2 0 0 0 0
32 CLANCY Victoria 6536844 MSU 28 30 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0
33 CARRIER Olivia 6537086 UAA DNF 28 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0  
34 GREENSLADE Mackenzie 6536408 MSU DNF DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 CAMPBELL Ashley 6537053 CU DNR DNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 LAMONTAGNE Justine 6537306 MSU DNR DNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 LUCZAK Magdalena 225868 CU DNR DNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 MORITZ Liv 6537907 DU DNR DNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 VIANELLO Matilde 6296081 NEV DNR DNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 DANCE Cate 426434 NEV DQ DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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